
Date Event

Mon. Mar. 24, 2025 Senior League 10:00 am Shotgun start

Monday March 31, 2025 Tri Cities Pro AM Tee times starting 8:00 AM ****

Friday April 11,2025 Isiaih House Morning 8:00AM, Afternoon 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Kiwansis/Civitan (1:00 PM Shotgun)

Mon. April 21-22, 2025 Aerification-Course Maintenance

Thursday, April 24, 2025 Sneds 3:45 PM Tee Times

Monday May,12 ,2025 Senior League 9:00 am Shotgun start

Thursday June 19, 2025 Sneds Tour (Tee Times starting at 8:00 AM) 

Thursday June. 26, 2025 DAV 8:00 AM Shotgun

Thursday, June 30, 2025 Senior League 9am Shotgun start

Friday July 11, 2025 8 AM Shotgun Start Dana Whiteside

Tuesday August,19,2025 6:00 PM Shotgun start 9 Holes

Monday August 25, 2025 Tri Cities Pro AM Tee times starting 8:00 AM ****

Thursday Oct. 9, 2025 Senior Men's League (10:00 am AM Shotgun)

Monday October 20, 2025 Tri Cities Pro AM Shotgun start at 10:00 AM

2025 Calendar of Events

The Crossings Golf Club

**** No Tee Times taken until 8:00 AMTuesday before PRO AM


